6:00 pm
6:05

6:15

6:30

8:00

City of Cambridge
CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, December 10, 2009
City Hall Annex

Approval of Minutes, October 8, 2009 & November 12, 2009

Report of the ET&P Director

January 2009 meeting: Climate Change Adaptation
= Discuss format and presenters

Community Outreach — Part 2
= Discuss November 12" presentations from Public Health
Department and develop CPAC recommendations

Adjournment



