## City of Cambridge CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

## <u>Agenda</u>

## Thursday, December 10, 2009 City Hall Annex

6:00 pm	1.	Approval of Minutes, October 8, 2009 & November 12, 2009
6:05	2.	Report of the ET&P Director
6:15	3.	January 2009 meeting: Climate Change Adaptation <ul><li>Discuss format and presenters</li></ul>
6:30	4.	<ul> <li>Community Outreach – Part 2</li> <li>Discuss November 12<sup>th</sup> presentations from Public Health Department and develop CPAC recommendations</li> </ul>
8:00	5.	Adjournment